• VVDSPJ1501: 500W - 82500 Lm - 14.6” (L) x 15.2” (D) - 36 Lbs - EPA 1.25 - 30, 60 (UNV1 & UNV2) Degrees
• VVDSPJ1601: 600W - 93000 Lm - 14.6” (L) x 15.2” (D) - 36 Lbs - EPA 1.25 - 30, 45, 60 (UNV1), 15, 30, 45, 60 (UNV2) Degrees
• VVDSPJ1201: 1200W - 162000 Lm - 17” (L) x 18.6” (D) - 57 Lbs - EPA 2.01 - 15, 40, 60 (UNV1), 40, 60 (UNV2) Degrees
Models & Options:
Performance Summary
The product on this page is a manufactured to order, non-stocking item. This product cannot be returned for refund or credit. Revised 11.29.23
> Quick Ship - In Stock, Ready to Ship
B11ILLUMINATING YOUR GREEN FUTURE

They do not reperesent the actual fixture’s
shop drawing or design.
Ordering Information: Part Number:
*Adder Applies                                                                                            Ordering Example: VVDSPJ1601-50-60-UNV1-BK-D1-YK
Family CCT Optic Voltage Finish Dimming Mounting Accessories*
VVDSPJ1501
VVDSPJ1601
VVDSPJ1201
50 - 5000K 15 - 15 Degrees
30 - 30 Degrees
40 - 40 Degrees
45 - 45 Degrees
60 - 60 Degrees
UNV1 - 120-277V
UNV2 - 277-480V*
BK - Black D1 - 0-10V Dim YK - Yoke Bracket LG - Laser Guide
L
D